Summit Series
Price List
Effective:  January 1, 2005
ELECTRO-NUMERICS, INC.
42213 Sarah Way, Temecula CA 92590
(951) 699-2437, FAX: (951) 695-7246
1-800-854-8530
Printed in U.S.A. 11/04
OPTIONS $ ADD
H Display Hold $2
T(a) Extended Temp. $4
D(a)Dust Cover $2
X X X X X XXSI
MOUNTING DISPLAY PRICE
4 Bezel LED $63
5 Mini Series LCD $51
6 Window LCD $50
7 Bezel LCD $51
8 Flat Pack LCD $50
9 Snap-In LCD $51
(Non Backlighted)
Skip this selection if no options are
required.
CONNECTIONS $ ADD
0 13 Pins N/C
1 Flat Pack Pins N/C
2 Flat Pack Pads $2
3 7 Solder Pads $6
4 Terminal Block $9
5 26 Pins (Mini Only) N/C
6 10 Pins (LED Only) N/C
*
**
**
*
*
*
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
1. Mini-Series DPM (with snap-in bezel), 26 pins, Standard LCD, 200mVdc Input, 9Vdc Power,  & Display Hold:
Model: SI55009H Price: $53.00
2. Bezel Mount DPM, 10 Pins, Red LED Display, 200mVdc Input, 5Vdc Power:
Model: SI46904 Price: $63.00
3. Flat Pack DPM, 13 Pins, Standard LCD Display, 2Vdc Input, 5Vdc Power, :
Model: SI81014 Price: $50.00
3 1/2 DIGIT LED & LCD VOLTMETERS
*  LCD Models with Backlighting.
*
*
*
DISPLAY OPTIONS $ ADD
0 Standard LCD N/C
2 Positive Green LCD $18
4 Negative Green LCD $18
6 Negative Red LCD $19
8 Green LED N/C
9 Red LED N/C
*  SI6, SI7 & SI9 Models only.
**  SI8 Model only
BACKLIGHT PWR
A 5Vdc
B 12Vdc
C 24Vdc
Skip this selection for non-
backlighted models.
*  Limited to certain models.  Contact factory.
(a)  LCD models only
   DPM POWER
* 1 10-32Vdc
4 5Vdc
* 5 +/-5Vdc
9(a) 9Vdc Battery
**  Limited to certain models.
Contact factory.
- -
DC SIGNAL INPUT
0 0 to 199.9mVdc * 4 350V
1 0 to 1.999Vdc * 5 199.9uA
2 0 to 19.99Vdc * 6 1.999mA
* 3 0 to 199.9Vdc * 7 19.99mA